
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
79 

113 
270 
171 
194 
427 
257 
117 

22 
189 

47 
173 

88 

Name 
TADDEI Federico 
STAGNARO Matteo 
BONACCI Paolo 
EMILIANI Vanni 
PETRUCCI Gabriele 
D'AMBROSIO Samuel 
FINOCCHI Andrea 
BALDONE Roberto (Cor) 
CANO Adriano 
CORPORA Marco 
CORSINI Andrea 
DICESARE Maurizio 
BIUNDO Moris 

Class 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 

Best Tm 
2:22.240 
2:22.753 
2:23.017 
2:23.077 
2:23.789 
2:27.582 
2:28.540 
2:28.633 
2:30.646 
2:30.768 
2:30.994 
2:39.969 

In 
4 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Diff 

0.513 
0.777 
0.837 
1.549 
5.342 
6.300 
6.393 
8.406 
8.528 
8.754 

17.729 

Gap 

0.513 
0.264 
0.060 
0.712 
3.793 
0.958 
0.093 
2.013 
0.122 
0.226 
8.975 

Club 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 
AMA 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/06/2024 09:30:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

GULLY RACING 10 giugno 
Sessioni 

1 Turno - AMATORI 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 9:15:46 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

10/06/2024 09:15 


